Portal 2 Quotes Wheatley GladOS

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun

Person

Exclamation

Noun

Adverb

Verb Base Form

Exclamation

Exclamation

Curse Word

Object

Exclamation

Object

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Person

State Of Being

Capitalized Verb Modifying Noun

Noun

Time Period Plural Like Days

State Of Being

Body Part

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Adjective

Body Part

Person

Noun

Food

Noun

Adverb

Noun

Noun Plurd

Adjective Ends In Est

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Clothing Article Plural

Body Part

Adjective

Adjective

Person

Exclamation

Adjective

Adjective

Person

Cool Name

Noun




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Exclamation

Question

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Person

Body Part

Question

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Liquid

Body Part

Body Part

Body Part Plural

Type Of Materid

Object

Noun

Body Part

Nickname

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb Past Tense Modifying The Word Off




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Person

Noun

Noun

Exclamation

Question

Adjective

Adjective

Time Period Such As Minute

Adjective

Noun

Verb Modifying Noun

Exclamation

Time Period Such As Minute

Noun

Person

Person

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb Base Form Modifying Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun Plural

Adjective

Noun




99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

Cool Name

Cool Name

Person

Noun

Exclamation

Noun Plural

Verb Ending In S Modifying Noun

Verb Modifying Noun

Person

Verb Ending In S Modifying Noun

Person

Verb Ending In S Modifying Noun




Portal 2 Quotes Wheatley GladOS

GLaDOS:

[fromtrailer] I think we can put our differences behind us... for science... you

Wheatley:

[Wheatley leads through adark area of the facility] Ah, I'You made it

through! Well done. Okay, follow me. We've still got work to do. At least can't touch us back

here.

[lightsin the room start to one by one]

Wheatley:

What's happening? Um... . Okay...

[it is now pitch black]

Wheatley:

Okay, uh... Don't move. [beat] , dl right. So, I'vegot anidea, but itis*

dangerous. Here we go...



[turns on]

Wheatley:

[looks around]

Wheatley:

Oh, for God's - they told methat if | ever turned this on, | would *die!* They told me that about

everything! | don't even know why they bother giving me this stuff if they didn't want me to useiit; it's

GLaDOSs:

[waking up] Oh. It's* *
Wheatley:

[shocked, to ] You *know* her?
GLaDOSs:

It's



been along time. How have you been? I've been *really* busy being . You know, after you

ME?
Wheatley:
You did WHAT?
Wheatley:
Most test subjects do experience some, uh, deterioration after afew
in . Now, you've been under for quite alot longer, and it's * not* out of the question that you
might have a *very* minor case of serious damage! But don't be , al right?
Uh, although if you do feel , try to hold on to that feeling because that is the proper reaction to
being told that you've got damage.
GLaDOS:
[ and GLaDOS are faling down avery long ] Oh. Hi. So. How are you holding up

?BECAUSEI'M A

[claps slowly three times]

GLaDOS



Oh, good. My slow-clap made it into this thing. So we have that. Since it doesn't look like we're

going anywhere - Well, we *are* going somewhere. fast, actualy. - but since we're not busy

other than that, here's a couple of facts. he's not just aregular . He's the product of the greatest

of a generation working together with the express purpose of building the *

* moron who ever . And *you* just put him in charge of the entire
[clap, clap]
GLaDOS:
Good, that's still working. Hey, just in case this isn't actually , do you think
maybe you could unstrap one of those long-fall of yours and shove meinto it? Just

remember to land on one

Wheatley:

Okay, listen, we should get our stories straight, all right? If anyone asks - and no one's gonna ask, don't worry -

but if anyone asks, tell them as far as you know, the last time you checked, everyone looked pretty much

, al right? Not




[When Wheatley first meets ]

Wheatley:

HA! | knew someone was alive in here. [door opens] I Oh. My. God. Y ou look

- ummm... good. Looking , actually.

Oracle Turret;

[ and Wheatley are making their way through the bowels of the Laboratries

complex and encounter a stuck inside one of the pipes of the facility's pipe network] Hello?

Wheatley:

Oh

Oracle Turret:

Wheatley:

Yes, hello! No, we're not I

Oracle



Turret:

Excuse ?

Wheatley:

[whispersto ] Don't make

Oracle Turret:

Wheatley:

No thanks! We're good! Appreciate it!

[whispering to Chell]

Wheatley:

contact, whatever you do.

Keep I Kegp

Oracle Turret:

Thanks anyway.



Announcer:

If you feel running down your , relax, lie on your , and apply
immediate pressure to your . You are ssimply experiencing arare reaction in which the
Emancipation may have emancipated the tubes inside your
Announcer:
Good work getting thisfar, I That said, if you are , , or
in such away that the future should not start with you, please return to your primitive
and send back someone better-qualified for
Wheatley:
There should be a portal device on that over there. | can't seeit though. Maybe it
off. Do you want to go and have a quick look?
[ falls through in the ground while examining the ]
Wheatley:

! ? Can you see the portal gun? Also, are you ? That's

important;



should have asked that first. I'm - do you know what 1'm going to do? I'm going to work on the assumption that

you're still , and I'm just going to wait for you up ahead. I'll wait - I'll wait one

. Then I'll come back, and, assuming | can locate your N

you. All right? I Go, team! Seeyouin an

I Hopefully! If you're not -

[ completes a puzzle€]

[ completes a puzzle€]

GLaDOS:

WEell done. Here are the test results: You area person. I'm serious, that's what it says: "A
person.” We weren't even testing for that. Don't let that thing discourage you.

It'sjust adata point. If it makes you feel any better, science has now validated your birth mother's decision to

you on a doorstep.

GLaDOS:

Most people emerge from terribly . | want to congratulate you on beating the

odds and somehow managing to pack on afew




GLaDOS:

I hope you brought something stronger than a thistime. Otherwise, I'm afraid
you're about to become the immediate past president of the Club. Ha, ha.
GLaDOS:

[ and GLaDOS, asa , are flying toward Wheatley, into atrap]

GLaDOS:

[On a platform, surrounded with spiked ] Well, thisis the part where he

us.

Wheatley:

Thisisthe part where | youl!

[On-Screen caption:

Chapter 9: the Part Where You]

Wheatley:

[Achievement unlocked: the part where you. Thisisthat part]




©2024 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

