## **Portal 2 Quotes Wheatley GladOS**

1.	Noun
2.	Person
3.	Exclamation
4.	Noun
5.	Adverb
6.	Verb Base Form
7.	Exclamation
8.	Exclamation
9.	Curse Word
10.	Object
	Exclamation
12.	Object
13.	Adjective
14.	Noun
	Noun
16.	Person
17.	State Of Being
18.	Capitalized Verb Modifying Noun
19.	Noun
20.	Time Period Plural Like Days
21.	State Of Being
22.	Body Part
23.	Adjective

24.	Adjective
25.	Body Part
26.	Person
27.	Noun
28.	Food
29.	Noun
30.	Adverb
31.	Noun
32.	Noun Plural
33.	Adjective Ends In Est
34.	Verb Past Tense
35.	Noun
36.	Noun
37.	Adjective
38.	Clothing Article Plural
39.	Body Part
40.	Adjective
41.	Adjective
42.	Person
43.	Exclamation
44.	Adjective
45.	Adjective
46.	Person
47.	Cool Name
48.	Noun

49.	Exclamation
50.	Question
51.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
52.	Noun
53.	Person
54.	Body Part
55.	Question
56.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
57.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
58.	Liquid
59.	Body Part
60.	Body Part
61.	Body Part Plural
62.	Type Of Material
63.	Object
64.	Noun
65.	Body Part
66.	Nickname
67.	Adjective
68.	Adjective
69.	Adjective
70.	Noun
71.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
72.	Noun
73.	Verb Past Tense Modifying The Word Off

74.	Person
75.	Noun
76.	Noun
77.	Exclamation
78.	Question
79.	Adjective
80.	Adjective
81.	Time Period Such As Minute
82.	Adjective
83.	Noun
84.	Verb Modifying Noun
85.	Exclamation
86.	Time Period Such As Minute
87.	Noun
88.	Person
89.	Person
90.	Adjective
91.	Adjective
92.	Noun
93.	Verb Base Form Modifying Noun
94.	Noun
95.	Adjective
96.	Noun Plural
97.	Adjective
98.	Noun

99.	Cool Name	-
100.	Cool Name	-
101.	Person	-
102.	Noun	-
103.	Exclamation	
104.	Noun Plural	-
105.	Verb Ending In S Modifying Noun	
106.	Verb Modifying Noun	
107.	Person	
108.	Verb Ending In S Modifying Noun	
109.	Person	_
110.	Verb Ending In S Modifying Noun	

## **Portal 2 Quotes Wheatley GladOS**

GLaDOS:
[from trailer] I think we can put our differences behind us for science you
Wheatley:
[Wheatley leads Person through a dark area of the facility] Ah, Exclamation ! You made it
through! Well done. Okay, follow me. We've still got work to do. At least can't touch us back
here.
[lights in the room start to Adverb Verb Base Form one by one]
Wheatley:
What's happening? Um Okay
[it is now pitch black]
Wheatley:
Okay, uh Don't move. [beat], all right. So, I've got an idea, but it is **
dangerous. Here we go

[turnsobjecton]
Wheatley:
Exclamation
[looks around]
Wheatley:
Oh, for God's - they told me that if I ever turned this on, I would *die!* They told me that about
everything! I don't even know why they bother giving me this stuff if they didn't want me to use it; it's
Adjective!Noun!
GLaDOS:
[waking up] Oh. It's **
Wheatley:
[shocked, to Person ] You *know* her?
GLaDOS:

It's

been a long time. How have you been? I've been *really* busy beingstate of being	You know, after you
Capitalized Verb Modifying Noun ME?	
Wheatley:	
You did WHAT?	
Wheatley:	
Most test subjects do experience some, uh, deterioration after a few	time period plural like days
in Now, you've been under for quite a lot longer, and it's *not* ou	t of the question that you
might have a *very* minor case of serious damage! But don't be	Adjective , all right?
Uh, although if you do feel, try to hold on to that feeling because that	t is the proper reaction to
being told that you've got damage.	
GLaDOS:	
[ and GLaDOS are falling down a very long Oh. Hi. So	. How are you holding up
? BECAUSE I'M A Food.	
[claps slowly three times]	

Oh, good. My slow-clap made it into this thing. So we have that. Since it doesn't look like we're
going anywhere - Well, we *are* going somewhere fast, actually but since we're not busy
other than that, here's a couple of facts: he's not just a regular He's the product of the greatest
Noun Plural of a generation working together with the express purpose of building the * Adjective
* moron who ever * moron who ever And *you* just put him in charge of the entire
Noun .
[clap, clap]
GLaDOS:
Good, that's still working. Hey, just in case this isn't actually Adjective, do you think
maybe you could unstrap one of those long-fall of yours and shove me into it? Just
remember to land on one <u>body part</u>
Wheatley:
Okay, listen, we should get our stories straight, all right? If anyone asks - and no one's gonna ask, don't worry -
but if anyone asks, tell them as far as you know, the last time you checked, everyone looked pretty much
Adjective all right? Not Adjective

[When Wheatley first meets]
Wheatley:
HA! I knew someone was alive in here. [door opens]! Oh. My. God. You look
Oracle Turret:
[ and Wheatley are making their way through the bowels of the Laboratries
complex and encounter a stuck inside one of the pipes of the facility's pipe network] Hello?
Wheatley:
Oh <u>exclamation</u>
Oracle Turret:
Question ?
Wheatley:
Yes, hello! No, we're not!

Oracle

Turret:
Excuse?
Wheatley:
[whispers to Person ] Don't make Body Part contact, whatever you do.
Oracle Turret:
Question ?
Wheatley:
No thanks! We're good! Appreciate it!
[whispering to Chell]
Wheatley:
Keep Verb Present ends in ING! Keep Verb Present ends in ING!
Oracle Turret:
Thanks anyway.

Announcer:
If you feel running down your, relax, lie on your, and apply
immediate pressure to your You are simply experiencing a rare reaction in which the
Type of Material Emancipation Object may have emancipated the Noun tubes inside your
body part
Announcer:
Good work getting this far,! That said, if you are,,, or
in such a way that the future should not start with you, please return to your primitive
and send back someone better-qualified for verb Present ends in ING
Wheatley:
There should be a portal device on that over there. I can't see it though. Maybe it
verb past tense modifying the word off off. Do you want to go and have a quick look?
[ Person falls through Noun in the ground while examining the Noun ]
Wheatley:
Exclamation ! ? Can you see the portal gun? Also, are you ? That's
important;

should have asked that first. I'm - do you know what I'm going to do? I'm going to work on the assumption that
you're still, and I'm just going to wait for you up ahead. I'll wait - I'll wait one
period such as minute Then I'll come back, and, assuming I can locate your
minute ! Hopefully! If you're not - Noun .
[ersoncompletes a puzzle]
[ersoncompletes a puzzle]
GLaDOS:
Well done. Here are the test results: You are a person. I'm serious, that's what it says: "A
person." We weren't even testing for that. Don't let that thing discourage you.
It's just a data point. If it makes you feel any better, science has now validated your birth mother's decision to
verb base form modifying noun you on a doorstep.
GLaDOS:
Most people emerge from terribly I want to congratulate you on beating the
odds and somehow managing to pack on a few

GLaDOS:				
I hope you brought something stronger than a _	Adjective	Noun	_ this time. Othe	rwise, I'm afraid
you're about to become the immediate past pres	ident of the	Cool Name	Cool Name	Club. Ha, ha.
GLaDOS:				
[ and GLaDOS, as a Noun_	, are flying	toward Wheatle	ey, into a trap] _	Exclamation
GLaDOS:				
[On a platform, surrounded with spikedNo	oun Plural ] W	ell, this is the p	art where he	Verb ending in
S Modifying Noun us.				
Wheatley:				
This is the part where I	you!			
[On-Screen caption:				
Chapter 9: the Part Where	Verb ending in S Mod	ifying Noun Y	ou]	
Wheatley:				
[Achievement unlocked: the part where	rson V	Verb Ending in S Modify	ing Noun VOII	This is that part1

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.